) /‘
)/

Gmld%rl

@ | iride

% &\ o \‘\ Ed Time Point i
— & g::e(’;m uar:;;. - eter ® Points of Interest =
A . . Harriman Campus
\& oP s ‘ : o Check individual schedules for o
C %ss ates ‘ ~ 1/ ( / ; \ _— connecting route times % I Patroo n C ree k
L T ) !
~ \ ) = u - . : Q ) ’
5 \ k ik . 0 025 05 E © between Crossgates Mall, UAlIbany
). x . ‘ [ = i//;) meS:' - Harriman Campus, Downtown Albany
N\ \\{ ,j/’@ — T v Y x via Central Avenue
A e N e o — <
< \ Science & B Nt 2 1
\ \>/7 \(Bnginee \ \—T ) “\c/@ i T \ \ L
- A Ey ﬁﬁ'g /\ v — A L ~ >
\ ;chh RS \ \ \K /;/;% j e G A [
AN T /}% L ﬁj
K% j \ — T \Q/%; — i E S h d l
\_V/\J Unixfbr::; at | V\ W ?\sb‘l‘f‘eW:j/ \ c e u e
L /\i)/%f_“i/// //<\
N L
;‘ bs / o P
. ¥ . \ —
[ "
sle\'e“‘m\e
/’/V\
N XY

e
\ ¢ W\ » \ _
~ NewScotlandRd A\ - Vol LB Albaﬁiig
N >7 S e / \ \
a / / /;/ é - S \g“°\C§tl gei\)f. /A/ \ \% \ \ \ <
</ / < R N N L A %
v AN 00 R S T\ A,
4 e {?\/ s“*@ / & \ ?,}m“g\eg\\ z LS L e\ \ ?’?z:
v v"‘%/\/ °f/ / \ \ \\\%é,\\? T\ % ><< \
2

/ \
// 7\ Cn||ege AI ny eu'dﬁl/“\k\ \\\\ www.cdta.org 518-482-8822




Central Ave / Quail Station to Crossgates

L 2 3 4 S5 6 7 8

Quail
Station

MONDAY - FRIDAY

629a
729a
759a

Central & N
Allen Station

633a
733a
803a

West Mall
Station

636a
736a
806a

=

s 3
2—
SE
a3
oS o
o

=}

643a
743a
813a

Harriman
tate Campus
Building 8

n

647a
747a
817a

UAlbany
Collins
Circle

652a
752a
822a

Crossgates
Commons

658a
758a
828a

Crossgates
Mid-Mall

705a
805a
835a

Crossgates to Central Ave / Quail Station

7

o)

Crossgates
Mid-Mall

MONDAY - FRIDAY

340p
415p
500p
630p

Crossgates
Commons

344p
419p
504p
634p

(o)

UAlbany
Collins
Circle

352p
427p
512p
642p

)]

Harriman
State
Campus
Building 8

359p
434p
519p
649p

H

00 Patroon
Creek Blvd

<

403p
438p
523p
653p

(33

West Mall
Station

410p
445p
530p
700p

N

Central & N.
Allen
Station

413p
448p
533p
703p

= 3

Quail
Station

FARE INFORMATION

Fares (US coins and $1, $5 — dollar bills are accepted;
fareboxes do not make change)

Cash Fares:

BaseFare -............cocooiiviiiiiiiiiiie e $1.50
BaseHalfFare -........................cl $0.75
BusPlusFare - .................cccooviiiiiiiiiiie $2.00
BusPlus Half Fare - ........................coll $1.00

Navigator Smart Card and Mobile App Fares:

Pay As You Go Fare - $1.30 for each of the first three
rides, while the fourth and up are free for the rest of the
day.

Pay As You Go Half Fare - $0.65 for each of the first
three rides, while the fourth and up are free for the rest of
the day.

Frequent Rider - $65 for unlimited rides for 31 consecu-
tive days from the first day of use.

Frequent Rider Half Fare - $32.50 for unlimited rides for
31 consecutive days from the first day of use.

Citizens age 65 and over, disabled individuals, Medicare
card holder, and veterans are entitled to ride for half fare
on CDTA’s fixed route service. A valid Half Fare
Navigator card is required when paying half fare on the
bus.

Children 46” and under ride free when accompanied by
a fare paying adult.

CDTA's policy is to be fully compliant with Title VI of the
1964 Civil Right Act, which states that no one shall be ex-
cluded from participation in, denied the benefits of or dis-
criminated against due to race, color, or national origin.
Members of public may request information on this policy
or file a Title VI complaint thru CDTA’s website @ www.
cdta.org or by calling 518-482-8822.



