

# 712 iride

## Harriman Campus / Patroon Creek

between Crossgates Mall, UAlbany, Harriman Campus, Downtown Albany via Central Avenue

2020

APRIL 26,

EFFECTIVE

## Schedule





www.cdta.org

518-482-8822

#### **Central Ave / Quail Station to Crossgates**

1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
Quail Station	Central & N. Allen Station	West Mall Station	400 Patroon Creek Blvd	Harriman State Campus Building 8	UAlbany Collins Circle	Crossgates Commons	Crossgates Mid-Mall
MONDAY – FRIDAY							
629a 729a 759a	633a 733a 803a	636a 736a 806a	643a 743a 813a	647a 747a 817a	652a 752a 822a	658a 758a 828a	705a 805a 835a

Crossgates to Central Ave / Quail Station							
8	7	6	5	4	3	2	1
Crossgates Mid-Mall	<b>Crossgates</b> <b>Commons</b>	UAlbany Collins Circle	Harriman State Campus Building 8	400 Patroon Creek Blvd	West Mall Station	Central & N. Allen Station	Quail Station
MONDAY – FRIDAY							
340p 415p 500p 630p	344p 419p 504p 634p	352p 427p 512p 642p	359p 434p 519p 649p	403p 438p 523p 653p	410p 445p 530p 700p	413p 448p 533p 703p	417p 452p 537p 707p

### **FARE INFORMATION**

Fares (US coins and \$1, \$5 – dollar bills are accepted; fareboxes do not make change)

Cash Fares:

Base Fare	\$1.50
Base Half Fare	\$0.75
BusPlus Fare	\$2.00
BusPlus Half Fare	\$1.00

Navigator Smart Card and Mobile App Fares:

**Pay As You Go Fare -** \$1.30 for each of the first three rides, while the fourth and up are free for the rest of the day.

**Pay As You Go Half Fare -** \$0.65 for each of the first three rides, while the fourth and up are free for the rest of the day.

**Frequent Rider -** \$65 for unlimited rides for 31 consecutive days from the first day of use.

**Frequent Rider Half Fare -** \$32.50 for unlimited rides for 31 consecutive days from the first day of use.

**Citizens age 65** and over, disabled individuals, Medicare card holder, and veterans are entitled to ride for half fare on CDTA's fixed route service. A valid Half Fare *Navigator* card is required when paying half fare on the bus.

**Children 46**" and under ride free when accompanied by a fare paying adult.

CDTA's policy is to be fully compliant with Title VI of the 1964 Civil Right Act, which states that no one shall be excluded from participation in, denied the benefits of or discriminated against due to race, color, or national origin. Members of public may request information on this policy or file a Title VI complaint thru CDTA's website @ www. cdta.org or by calling 518-482-8822.